SHREWSBURY FLOWER SHOW 2025

Entry Form — Dingle Marquee Floral Art

Closing date Friday 11t July 2025, no entries will be accepted after this date.

Please note only one person per entry form.
First three entries £10 and entries thereafter are £1.50 each. (Children’s entries £1.00 per entry).

CLASS NO DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT FEE
(Please complete this column for cross reference purposes)

THREE ENTRIES
OR LESS
£10.00

£11.50
£13.00
£14.50
£16.00
£17.50
£19.00
£20.50

O 0| N| O L] | W| N[ &=

[N
o

| agree to accept the Conditions of the Society as printed in the schedule and enclose £...... in respect of the
entry fee for ....... number of classes.
Cheques payable to SHROPSHIRE HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY.

Title: Initials: Surname:

Address:

Postcode:

Telephone Number:

Ernail- Child’s
) Age:
Date: Signature:
Office Use Only
Fee Received Exhibitor No. Exhibitor Badge No. Vehicle Permit No.
f
Bank Slip Ref Other

Completed forms should be returned by post or by hand with cash/cheque to Shropshire Horticultural
Society, Quarry Lodge, Shrewsbury SY1 1RN or send by email to info@shrewsburyflowershow.org.uk after
which you will need to ring 01743 234050 to pay by debit/credit card.

Please note an acknowledgement letter will be sent out after the closing date, with further instructions and
your exhibitor number.



mailto:info@shrewsburyflowershow.org.uk

