SHREWSBURY FLOWER SHOW 2025

Entry Form - Dingle Marquee Floral Art

Closing date Friday 11th July 2025, no entries will be accepted after this date.

Please note only **one person** per entry form.

First three entries £10 and entries thereafter are £1.50 each. (Children's entries £1.00 per entry).

	CLASS NO	DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT	FEE
		(Please complete this column for cross reference purposes)	
1			THREE ENTRIES
2			OR LESS
3			£10.00
4			£11.50
5			£13.00
6			£14.50
7			£16.00
8			£17.50
9			£19.00
10			£20.50

I agree to accept the Conditions of the Society as printed in the schedule and enclose £..... in respect of the entry fee for number of classes.

Cheques payable to SHROPSHIRE HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY.												
Title:			Initials:		Sur	name:						
Address	:											
						Postco	ode:					
Telepho	ne Number:											
Email:									Child's Age:			
Date:			Signature	2:								
Offica I Isa	Only											

Completed forms should be returned by post or by hand with cash/cheque to Shropshire Horticultural Society, Quarry Lodge, Shrewsbury SY1 1RN or send by email to info@shrewsburyflowershow.org.uk after which you will need to ring 01743 234050 to pay by debit/credit card.

Other

Exhibitor Badge No.

Vehicle Permit No.

Exhibitor No.

Fee Received

Bank Slip Ref

Please note an acknowledgement letter will be sent out after the closing date, with further instructions and your exhibitor number.